
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #1

AMA CHEVROLET SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP

BARBER MOTORSPORTS PARK - BIRMINGHAM, AL
ROUND 6 OF 18 - MAY 14-16, 2004
Chevrolet Superbike Championship presented by Parts Unlimited

HONDA SUPERBIKE CLASSIC PRESENTED BY DUNLOP

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

1 M. Mladin 2730.4611
20 A. Yates 1630.5242
98 J. Zemke 2330.5843
17 M. Duhamel 2130.9324

155 B. Bostrom 2031.0765
41 J. Hayes 1631.3006
44 J. Haner 1231.5287
32 E. Bostrom 1631.6338

199 G. May 931.6519
911 M. Smith 831.66610
72 L. Pegram 1531.67811
14 S. Higbee 1731.69312
47 O. Caylor 431.80713
96 E. Wood 831.95114
57 J. Toye 732.05715

415 M. Sanchez 1032.09516
165 M. Ledesma 732.38217
74 M. Sullivan 1532.42718
45 L. Acree 1532.46519
19 J. Curtis 2132.51120

940 J. Roetlin 1832.58321
78 D. Bell 2132.73522
38 D. Mizdal 2132.83823
77 J. Pfeifer 1632.87224
61 S. Jensen 1032.87625

121 L. Beckman 732.95526
63 K. Hanson 632.95727

187 C. West 2532.99228
81 C. Gittere 1332.99629

100 B. Barbour 1732.99930
307 C. Pistoni 1233.16431
64 J. Johnson 233.18432

111 A. Ammann 633.23833
851 M. Hanley 1233.46334
49 J. Jacobi 1433.57635

901 C. Sarros 1333.68036
58 R. Narup 833.72537
37 K. Pate 934.00438
75 J. Kerker 1034.42239

127 J. Bonner 1434.61140
97 S. Carpenter 334.68341

120 R. McGill 2034.71642

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

1 M. Mladin 1221.9621
17 M. Duhamel 1422.0542
98 J. Zemke 2222.0633
20 A. Yates 1522.1054

155 B. Bostrom 2022.3365
41 J. Hayes 922.6136
44 J. Haner 522.6767
72 L. Pegram 1222.6878
32 E. Bostrom 2322.7399

199 G. May 922.88910
14 S. Higbee 922.99711
47 O. Caylor 1423.12612

911 M. Smith 823.17813
96 E. Wood 823.18314
19 J. Curtis 2323.29415
57 J. Toye 1523.31816
74 M. Sullivan 1823.40617

415 M. Sanchez 1223.41218
45 L. Acree 1623.50819
61 S. Jensen 423.53220
78 D. Bell 2123.58121

165 M. Ledesma 923.73622
940 J. Roetlin 1223.86223
38 D. Mizdal 2223.86624
81 C. Gittere 1623.94025

187 C. West 2623.94626
77 J. Pfeifer 1624.00527

307 C. Pistoni 1224.05228
100 B. Barbour 1724.07829
63 K. Hanson 524.25030

121 L. Beckman 424.29031
37 K. Pate 724.32132
49 J. Jacobi 1324.33133

851 M. Hanley 1024.59134
58 R. Narup 924.64135

111 A. Ammann 824.76136
64 J. Johnson 524.77637
97 S. Carpenter 324.85138

901 C. Sarros 2024.95939
75 J. Kerker 1025.14240

127 J. Bonner 1325.31641
120 R. McGill 2125.51842

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

20 A. Yates 1633.6651
98 J. Zemke 2033.8482
1 M. Mladin 1133.9373

155 B. Bostrom 2034.0674
17 M. Duhamel 1434.2635
41 J. Hayes 1534.4596
44 J. Haner 434.5207
32 E. Bostrom 1534.6548
72 L. Pegram 1134.9599
14 S. Higbee 1734.97210

199 G. May 435.01611
47 O. Caylor 435.15612

911 M. Smith 435.34013
415 M. Sanchez 1235.37514
45 L. Acree 1235.39115
96 E. Wood 435.49216
57 J. Toye 1435.67517
19 J. Curtis 2035.84318

165 M. Ledesma 935.84919
78 D. Bell 2035.92520

307 C. Pistoni 1135.93521
74 M. Sullivan 1936.09222
81 C. Gittere 436.15823

940 J. Roetlin 2236.16024
63 K. Hanson 536.17125

187 C. West 2636.18226
77 J. Pfeifer 1736.18727
61 S. Jensen 1036.21728
38 D. Mizdal 2236.37929

100 B. Barbour 1736.40830
121 L. Beckman 236.41831
64 J. Johnson 236.53632

111 A. Ammann 536.83033
49 J. Jacobi 1337.04834

901 C. Sarros 737.07235
37 K. Pate 1037.07336
58 R. Narup 1137.15237

851 M. Hanley 1237.62538
75 J. Kerker 737.68139

120 R. McGill 1437.89840
127 J. Bonner 1238.26341
97 S. Carpenter 338.31342
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